Cdlifornia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
CaSingles 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Men 175 Below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Thomas, James A 81 1,611 $367.00
2 Oliver, Jason S 110 1,580 $182.00
3 Getzen, EricJ 73 1,578 $122.00
4 # Houser, Henry 106 1,558 $91.00
5 Caton, Bobby K 80 1,542 $73.00
6 Weekley, Justin 86 1,536 $61.00
7 # Chambers, Joshua 50 1,529 $50.00
Total prizes awarded in this division: $946.00

Singles, Men 176 Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Barnes, Tyson P 123 1,555 $520.00
2 Klein, ThomasH 119 1,545 $350.00
3 Bottoms, Larry A 16 1,543 $235.00
4 Bailey, Kenneth E 36 1,536 $180.00
5 Sasaki, Dan 88 1,526 $145.00
6 Bautista, Jermaine J 121 1,522 $123.00
7 Zamora, Freddy G 49 1,504 $106.00
8 Tamayo, Pete S 64 1,500 $95.00
9 Estrella, Marc 26 1,497 $85.00
10 Robledo, Raymond 141 1,495 $78.00
11 Macias, Richard 94 1,478 $72.00
12 Claborn, Robert A 116 1,466 $66.00
13 Ory,ClayC 69 1,462 $62.00
14 Hua, Andy M 111 1,461 $58.00
15 Durham, Daniel T 85 1,449 $53.50
15 Fernandes, Dudley S 89 1,449 $53.50
17 Sanchez, Shane D 138 1,447 $50.00
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,332.00

Singles, Women 175 Below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Stewart, Kimberly D 91 1,572 $458.00
2 Bryars, SonyaM 23 1,536 $230.00
3 Tolentino, Suryanie(Yani) A 49 1,513 $153.00
4 # Hong, Stephanie 96 1,506 $115.00
5 Laney, Tammy L 58 1,475 $92.00
6 Stote, Deanne 100 1,459 $76.00
7 # Houser, Ellie 106 1,452 $66.00
8 Reisbeck, Sarah J 82 1,446 $58.00

Final Prize Listing Oct 29, 2019 06:42 PM Page 1 of 3



9

Shea, Christine

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Women 176 above, Handicapped

Fitzgerald, Katherine L

Place Team name
1 # Loredo, Jennifer
2
3 Jones, Danielle

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Optional Scratch, Female 175, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

# Hong, Stephanie

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Optional Scratch, Female 176, Scratch

Place Team name
1 # Loredo, Jennifer
2 Jones, Danielle

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Optional Scratch, Male 175, Scratch

Place

Team nhame

1

Oliver, Jason S

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Optional Scratch, Male 176, Scratch

Place

Team name

© 00 OO Ul WN P

Bautista, Jermaine J
Cowley, Thomas M
Sasaki, Dan
Barnes, Tyson P
Estrella, Marc
Hoag, Vad

Meneley, Rick B
Mellick, Michael J
Miles, Kevin L

Cdlifornia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
CaSingles 2019

Sorted By Event, Division

134
$1,298.00

Entry
108
137

50

$396.00

$4,972.00

Entry
96

$60.00

Entry
108
50

$120.00

Entry
110

$70.00

Entry
121
24

88
123
26

45

87

47

75

1,442

$50.00

Prize
$236.00
$110.00

$50.00

Prize
$60.00

Prize
$65.00
$55.00

Prize
$70.00

Prize
$210.00
$115.00

$70.00
$50.00
$45.00
$37.50
$37.50
$30.00
$25.00

From

From

From

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Oct 29, 2019 06:42 PM

Page 2 of 3



10 Klein, Thomas H

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Cdlifornia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
CaSingles 2019
Sorted By Event, Division

119 1,281
$640.00

$890.00

$5,862.00

$20.00

Final Prize Listing

Oct 29, 2019 06:42 PM

Page 3 of 3



