# California State USBC Final Prize Listing

Ca Singles 2019 Sorted By Event, Division

# Singles, Men 175 Below, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Thomas, James A	81	1,611	\$367.00
2	Oliver, Jason S	110	1,580	\$182.00
3	Getzen, Eric J	73	1,578	\$122.00
4	# Houser, Henry	106	1,558	\$91.00
5	Caton, Bobby K	80	1,542	\$73.00
6	Weekley, Justin	86	1,536	\$61.00
7	# Chambers, Joshua	50	1,529	\$50.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$946.00

## Singles, Men 176 Above, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Barnes, Tyson P	123	1,555	\$520.00	
2	Klein, Thomas H	119	1,545	\$350.00	
3	Bottoms, Larry A	16	1,543	\$235.00	
4	Bailey, Kenneth E	36	1,536	\$180.00	
5	Sasaki, Dan	88	1,526	\$145.00	
6	Bautista, Jermaine J	121	1,522	\$123.00	
7	Zamora, Freddy G	49	1,504	\$106.00	
8	Tamayo, Pete S	64	1,500	\$95.00	
9	Estrella, Marc	26	1,497	\$85.00	
10	Robledo, Raymond	141	1,495	\$78.00	
11	Macias, Richard	94	1,478	\$72.00	
12	Claborn, Robert A	116	1,466	\$66.00	
13	Ory, Clay C	69	1,462	\$62.00	
14	Hua, Andy M	111	1,461	\$58.00	
15	Durham, Daniel T	85	1,449	\$53.50	
15	Fernandes, Dudley S	89	1,449	\$53.50	
17	Sanchez, Shane D	138	1,447	\$50.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,332.00

## Singles, Women 175 Below, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Stewart, Kimberly D	91	1,572	\$458.00	
2	Bryars, Sonya M	23	1,536	\$230.00	
3	Tolentino, Suryanie(Yani) A	49	1,513	\$153.00	
4	# Hong, Stephanie	96	1,506	\$115.00	
5	Laney, Tammy L	58	1,475	\$92.00	
6	Stote, Deanne	100	1,459	\$76.00	
7	# Houser, Ellie	106	1,452	\$66.00	
8	Reisbeck, Sarah J	82	1,446	\$58.00	

#### California State USBC

# **Final Prize Listing**

Ca Singles 2019

Sorted By Event, Division

9	Shea. Christine	134	1.442	\$50.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,298.00

#### Singles, Women 176 above, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u> <u>Fron</u>	<u>n</u>
1	# Loredo, Jennifer	108	1,519	\$236.00	
2	Fitzgerald, Katherine L	137	1,421	\$110.00	
3	Jones, Danielle	50	1,419	\$50.00	

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$396.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,972.00

# Optional Scratch, Female 175, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	# Hong, Stephanie	96	1,116	\$60.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$60.00

#### Optional Scratch, Female 176, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	# Loredo, Jennifer	108	1,393	\$65.00
2	Jones, Danielle	50	1,179	\$55.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$120.00

#### Optional Scratch, Male 175, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Oliver Jason S	110	1 244	\$70.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$70.00

#### Optional Scratch, Male 176, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Bautista, Jermaine J	121	1,432	\$210.00	
2	Cowley, Thomas M	24	1,359	\$115.00	
3	Sasaki, Dan	88	1,358	\$70.00	
4	Barnes, Tyson P	123	1,327	\$50.00	
5	Estrella, Marc	26	1,299	\$45.00	
6	Hoag, Val	45	1,296	\$37.50	
6	Meneley, Rick B	87	1,296	\$37.50	
8	Mellick, Michael J	47	1,290	\$30.00	
9	Miles, Kevin L	75	1,282	\$25.00	

# California State USBC

# **Final Prize Listing**

Ca Singles 2019

Sorted By Event, Division

10 Klein, Thomas H 119 1,281 \$20.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$640.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$890.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,862.00